MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, H21, (1/11)

Résultats — Champ. France CO SKI'O Relais

2024-02-03
H21 (10/10) Temps Aprés Temps perdu
1. COCS Hommes 1:14:38
1. GOUY, Rudy 18:39 18:39 +1:31 1:06
2. GOUY, Yann 21:26 40:05 +2:28 5:36
3. GOUY, Rudy 17:05 57:10 +0:40 1:07
4. GOUY, Yann 17:28 1:14:38 1:54
2. O'Jura H21 1:14:42 +0:04
1. DANNECKER, Victor 20:11 20:11 +3:03 0:41
2. PONCET, Clément 17:26 37:37 0:40
3. DANNECKER, Victor 18:53 56:30 0:34
4. PONCET, Clément 18:12 1:14:42 +0:04 1:41
3.  balise 25-2 1:17:16 +2:38
1. POURRE, Jeremi 17:39 17:39 +0:31 1:22
2. DEBRAY, Paul 21:36 39:15 +1:38 2:29
3. POURRE, Jeremi 18:56 58:11 +1:41 1:03
4. DEBRAY, Paul 19:05 1:17:16 +2:38 1:18
4. SOS-GO A-1 1:21:48 +7:10
1. LAFARGE, Alexandre 18:37 18:37 +1:29 0:44
2. CHAPSAL, Martin 22:20 40:57 +3:20 2:08
3. LAFARGE, Alexandre 20:11 1:01:08 +4:38 1:12
4. CHAPSAL, Martin 20:40 1:21:48 +7:10 2:06
5. balise 25-1 1:31:38 +17:00
1. FILLON MAILLET, Jason 24:10 24:10 +7:02 1:17
2. PINSARD, Florian 22:10 46:20 +8:43 2:12
3. FILLON MAILLET, Jason 24:06 1:10:26 +13:56 2:40
4. PINSARD, Florian 21:12 1:31:38 +17:00 1:53
6. Copido 2:33:48 +1:19:10
1. RORA, Sébastien 24:40 24:40 +7:32 2:58
2. RORA, Mathilde 52:10 1:16:50 +39:13 5:.07
3. RORA, Sébastien 27:17 1:44:07 +47:37  2:51
4. RORA, Mathilde 49:41 2:33:48 +1:19:10 5:58
NOSECHO OPEN (1:23:05)
1. ASTRADE, Gaspard (18:23) (18:23) 0:38
2. PERRIN, Nans (22:31) (40:54) 2:03
3. ASTRADE, Gaspard 17:11) (58:05) 1:04
4. PERRIN, Nans (25:00) (1:23:05) 1:52
ALCO 1 PM
1. PERRIN, Thomas 41:19 41:19 +24:11 10:29
2. BONORA, Lise 29:53 1:11:12 +33:35 541
3. PERRIN, Thomas 31:57 1:43:09 +46:39 7:30
4. BONORA, Lise PM PM
ASO H21 PM
1. CALANDRY, Raphael 17:08 17:08 1:08
2. MEYNIER, Grégory 28:16 45:24 +7:47 3:23
3. CALANDRY, Raphael PM PM
4. MEYNIER, Grégory PM PM
ASUL H21 PM
1. KERN-GILLARD, Mathieu 20:13 20:13 +3:05 2:06
2. GARNIER, Robin 19:35 39:48 +2:11 1:07
3. KERN-GILLARD, Mathieu PM PM
4. GARNIER, Robin 19:45 PM 0:34



MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, D21, (2/11)

D21 (5/5) Temps Apreés Temps perdu

1.  balise 25-3 1:23:57
1. RUDKIEWICZ, Lucie 23:31 23:31 +0:16 1:37
2. VUILLEMIN, Pauline 18:52 42:23 0:30
3. RUDKIEWICZ, Lucie 22:24 1:04:47 1:17
4. VUILLEMIN, Pauline 19:10 1:23:57 0:19
2.  ASO D21 1:36:09 +12:12
1. DENIAU, Thaina 30:04 30:04 +6:49 5:33
2. DURIX-MURIS, Liv 21:26 51:30 +9:07 2:02
3. DENIAU, Thaina 22:52 1:14:22 +9:35 2:33
4. DURIX-MURIS, Liv 21:47 1:36:09 +12:12 1:09
3. COCS Dames 1:36:41 +12:44
1. RIBES, Emeline 23:15 23:15 3:29
2. TROCHUT, Mélissa 28:36 51:51 +9:28 3:22
3. RIBES, Emeline 21:12 1:13:03 +8:16 1:49
4. TROCHUT, Mélissa 23:38 1:36:41 +12:44  0:35
4. COCS Open 2:02:53 +38:56
1. TRITZ, Marjolie 38:19 38:19 +15:04 545
2. TROCHUT, Nathaél 25:52 1:04:11 +21:48  2:37
3. TRITZ, Marjolie 35:00 1:39:11 +34:24  2:30
4. TROCHUT, Nathaél 23:42 2:02:53 +38:56 1:17
5. S0S-GOB1 2:07:54 +43:57
1. GINTZBURGER, Lucine 30:07 30:07 +6:52 6:00

2. GRANDJEAN, Noemie 38:13 1:08:20 +25:57  7:33
3. GINTZBURGER, Lucine 26:08 1:34:28 +29:41 1:50
4. GRANDJEAN, Noemie 33:26 2:07:54 +43:57 5127



H40

ASUL H40

1. DECHAVANNE, Laurent
2. DECHAVANNE, Franck
3. DECHAVANNE, Laurent
4. DECHAVANNE, Franck

ECHO73 - H40

1. FLOTAT, Frangois
2. JANOD, Francois
3. FLOTAT, Frangois
4. JANOD, Francois

Les grands (méchants) LOUPS
1. DUFOUR, Raphaél

2. IMBERT, Adeline

3. DUFOUR, Raphaél

4. IMBERT, Adeline

ANO

VOUILLON, Damien
ROCHE, Nicolas
VOUILLON, Damien
ROCHE, Nicolas

Pobd-~

(4/4)

18:54
16:42
17:08
18:10

19:09
18:03
17:19
19:38

18:20
27:12
19:10
23:47

26:44
PM

36:02
25:35

Temps

1:10:54
18:54
35:36
52:44
1:10:54

1:14:09
19:09
37:12
54:31
1:14:09

1:28:29
18:20
45:32
1:04:42
1:28:29

PM
26:44
PM
PM
PM

Apreés

+0:34

+3:15
+0:49
+1:36
+1:47
+3:15

+17:35
+9:56

+11:58
+17:35

+8:24

MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, H40, (3/11)

Temps perdu

1:16
0:12
0:58
0:55

1:24
0:27
0:51
1:11

0:56
2:21
0:54
1:36

2:08

8:35
2:09



MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, H18, (4/11)

H18 (4/4) Temps Apreés Temps perdu

1. Lesjeunes LOUPS 1:07:38
1. DUFOUR, Célestin 18:24 18:24 +3:44 2:53
2. DUFOUR, Ambre 17:15 35:39 1:29
3. DUFOUR, Célestin 14:08 49:47 0:23
4. DUFOUR, Ambre 17:51 1:07:38 1:16
2. O'Jura jeunes 1:13:19 +5:41
1. DANNECKER, Ulysse 14:40 14:40 0:25
2. LEFRANCOIS, Flore 22:43 37:23 +1:44 0:59
3. DANNECKER, Ulysse 15:57 53:20 +3:33 0:28
4. LEFRANCOIS, Flore 19:59 1:13:19 +5:41 1:57
3. balise 25-4 1:31:45 +24:07
1. VERJUX, Lucas 17:33 17:33 +2:53 1:23
2. VADROT, Elian 33:24 50:57 +15:18  6:28
3. VERJUX, Lucas 16:47 1:07:44 +17:57 0:47
4. VADROT, Elian 24:01 1:31:45 +24:07 2:34
ASO Mixte Aband.
1. REGNARD, Océane 16:04 16:04 +1:24 0:13
2. HIMSTEDT, Lucas 24:04 40:08 +4:29 3:29
3. REGNARD, Océane Aband. Aband.
4. HIMSTEDT, Lucas 2:16:26 Aband. 0:29



H50

balise 25-5

1. VADROT, Adrien

2. POURRE, Alain

3. VADROT, Adrien

4. POURRE, Alain

GO_ALP OPEN

1. BERNARD, Pierre

2. FEUVRIER, Luc

3. BERNARD, Pierre

4. FEUVRIER, Luc
SOS-GOC 1

1. MOSSET, Eric

2. GINTZBURGER, Frangois
3. MOSSET, Eric

4. GINTZBURGER, Frangois

O'Jura (H50)

1.

2.
3.
4

ROGUET, ALAIN
DANNECKER, Gilles
ROGUET, ALAIN
DANNECKER, Gilles

(4/4)

19:01
20:33
16:39
23:52

14:34
32:36
16:44
25:53

25:17
46:36
25:13
53:56

Aband.
1:33:20
17:40
16:07

Temps

1:20:05
19:01
39:34
56:13
1:20:05

1:29:47
14:34
47:10
1:03:54
1:29:47

2:31:02
25:17

1:11:53
1:37:06
2:31:02
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.

Apreés

+4:27

+9:42

+7:36
+7:41
+9:42

+1:10:57
+10:43
+32:19
+40:53
+1:10:57

MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, H50, (5/11)

Temps perdu

1:31
1:.07
0:14
3:12

0:13
5:25
0:00
2:49

3:20
6:14
1:36
15:18

1:02
3:51
0:00



D18

ECHO73 - D16

1.

2.
3.
4

JANOD, Jéromine
JANOD, Titouane
JANOD, Jéromine
JANOD, Titouane

(2/2)

15:15
16:16
15:54
16:59

Temps Apreés

1:04:24
15:15
31:31
47:25
1:04:24

MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, D18, (6/11)

Temps perdu

0:24
0:51
0:28
1:14



D40

ASO D40

1.

2.
3.
4

MURIS, Myriam
CALANDRY, Lucia
MURIS, Myriam
CALANDRY, Lucia

(1171)

30:02
18:30
21:39
17:41

Temps

1:27:52
30:02
48:32
1:10:11
1:27:52

Apreés

MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, D40, (7/11)

Temps perdu

7:15
1:37
1:51
0:00



MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, D50, (8/11)

D50 (2/2) Temps Apreés Temps perdu

SOS-GOD 1 PM

1. GIRALDE-MOSSET, Valérie PM PM

2. GINTZBURGER, Véronique 44:29 PM 5:45
3. GIRALDE-MOSSET, Valérie 22:19 PM 0:00
4. GINTZBURGER, Véronique 46:55 PM 11:14



H60

Vik'Azim Open

1. POULAIN, Joél

2. PROFICHET, Vincent
3. POULAIN, Joél

4. PROFICHET, Vincent

ASUL H60

1. DECHAVANNE, Jean-Francois
2. CACHARD, Christian

3. DECHAVANNE, Jean-Francois
4. CACHARD, Christian

(2/2)

PM
(31:24)
NC
(2:26:02)

20:33
PM
PM
19:21

Temps Apreés

(2:26:02)
PM
(50:12)
NC
(2:26:02)

PM
20:33
PM
PM
PM

MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, H60, (9/11)

Temps perdu

2:19

3:00

2:03

1:03



D14

Echo 73 et LOUP Open

1.
2.
3.
4.

DUFOUR, Elise
JANOD, Maélle
DUFOUR, Elise
JANOD, Maélle

ASUL Jeunes F Open

1.
2.
3.
4.

DECHAVANNE, Margot
DECHAVANNE, Elsa
DECHAVANNE, Margot
DECHAVANNE, Elsa

OTB Jeunes Open

1.

2.
3.
4

BERNARD, Elisa
BERNARD, Mathilde
BERNARD, Elisa
BERNARD, Mathilde

(3/3)

(16:17)
(20:27)
(13:38)
(17:41)

(17:34)
(25:08)
(17:24)
(17:49)

(23:21)
(31:45)
(17:17)
(27:11)

Temps

1:08:03)
16:17)
36:44)
50:22)
1:08:03)

(

(

(

(

(
(1:17:55)
(17:34)
(42:42)
(1:00:06)
(1:17:55)
(1:39:34)
(23:21)
(55:06)
(1:12:23)
(1:39:34)

Apreés

MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, D14, (10/11)

Temps perdu

1:31
1:51
0:27
0:41

1:23
4:40
0:40
2:00

8:31
7:00
0:45
6:38



H14

ASO H14

1.

2.
3.
4

MEYNIER, Colin
HIMSTEDT, Yannic
MEYNIER, Colin
HIMSTEDT, Yannic

(1171)

13:59
21:31
PM

15:30

Temps

PM
13:59
35:30
PM
PM

Apreés

MeOS 2024-02-06 21:26:06, H14, (11/11)

Temps perdu

0:18
3:56

1:31



